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Session 2

WED 4 JUL 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 9 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) C. INRI MAKAWIMBANG BAN

SAHARIANI SSL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA REWTHONG MONTIRE IRQ

SRI

IND

MAS

KSA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

KANWAR SONIA

AMZAH MAZLAN

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 10 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ZALZA NABILA AMORAGAM MUT

ANGELINA NIIS NTT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN SRI

THA

KSA

INA

IND

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ZULFI

KANWAR SONIA

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 11 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) TRINH THI KIEU DIEM VIE

JOSIE GABUCO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN IND

INA

TPE

THA

IRQ

KANWAR SONIA

WANEY ROYKE

HSU CHIN TIEN

REWTHONG MONTIRE

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 12 Women's Feather (57kg) STELLA MAALA JBR

KESHANI HANSIKA KASTURI ARACHCHI SRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR THA

INA

IRQ

MAS

JPN

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

GINTING WARTA

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

SASAKI YASUTAKA

26:30

25:30

24:30

24:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

5 13 Women's Feather (57kg) SYLFA LAU RATU KSL

HSIAO WEN HUANG TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA INA

THA

MAS

KSA

SRI

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

REWTHONG MONTIRE

AMZAH MAZLAN

ABALKHAIL SALEH

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 14 Women's Feather (57kg) NUR SABRINA BINTE MOHD FAIZAL SGP

VUONG THI VY VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA GINTING WARTA IND

IRQ

INA

THA

IRI

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

PUDJI RAHARDIO

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

25:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 15 Women's Feather (57kg) NESTHY PETECIO PHI

TECHASUEP NILAWAN THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED IRI

KSA

MAS

INA

IND

ABI MOHAMMAD

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

SUNARKO

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 16 Women's Feather (57kg) CHRISTINA MARWAM JEMBAY INA

RATNA SARI DEM TAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR INA

IND

TPE

IRI

KSA

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

ABALKHAIL SALEH

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 17 Women's Feather (57kg) JAQUELINE MANDAGIY SUT

SOFIA BAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA PUDJI RAHARDIO KSA

INA

INA

INA

IRI

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

SUNARKO

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

WANEY ROYKE

ABI MOHAMMAD

25:30

26:30

24:30

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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