

2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



Session Results

Session 2

WED 4 JUL 2018 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	9	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	C. INRI MAKAWIMBANG SAHARIANI		BAN SSL	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	THA	REWTHONG MONTIRE	Judge 1: IRQ IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR Judge 2: SRI SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED Judge 3: IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 4: MAS AMZAH MAZLAN Judge 5: KSA AL-DOSSARY NABEL		(MOHAMED		20:16 20:17 20:16 20:17 20:18	
2	10	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	ZALZA NABILA AMORAGAM		MUT				
		3 , (3,	BLUE	ANGELINA NIIS		NTT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TPE	LIN CHIA-CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KSA INA	SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEN SRIBHUDDEE WARA AL-DOSSARY NABEI ZULFI KANWAR SONIA	APON		27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
3	11	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	TRINH THI KIEU DIEM JOSIE GABUCO		VIE PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAS	AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA TPE THA	KANWAR SONIA WANEY ROYKE HSU CHIN TIEN REWTHONG MONTIF IBRAHIM GHADHANF			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	12	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	STELLA MAALA		JBR				
4		vomento i camer (orng)	BLUE	KESHANI HANSIKA KASTURI ARACHCHI		SRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA IRQ MAS	KLONGKLAOV KONG GINTING WARTA KHENYAB KAREEM ABDUL KARIM MOHE SASAKI YASUTAKA	QASIM		26:30 25:30 24:30 24:30 25:30
5	13	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	SYLFA LAU RATU		KSL				
J	10	vomento i damer (orng)	BLUE	HSIAO WEN HUANG		TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA MAS KSA	PUTRA POHAN M.AF REWTHONG MONTIF AMZAH MAZLAN ABALKHAIL SALEH SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEE	RE		27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
6	14	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	NUR SABRINA BINTE MOHD FAIZAL VUONG THI VY		SGP VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	GINTING WARTA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ INA THA	PANWAR ASHOK KU KHENYAB KAREEM PUDJI RAHARDIO SRIBHUDDEE WARA ELYASI ALLAHYAR	QASIM		25:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
7	15	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	NESTHY PETECIO TECHASUEP NILAWAN		PHI THA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KSA MAS INA	ABI MOHAMMAD AL-DOSSARY NABEI ABDUL KARIM MOHI SUNARKO PANWAR ASHOK KU	RASHID		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
8	16	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	CHRISTINA MARWAM JEMBAY RATNA SARI DEM		INA TAD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRQ	IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND TPE IRI	CONSTANTIA TIMOT NAYAK RAJESH KUN LIN CHIA-CHAN ELYASI ALLAHYAR ABALKHAIL SALEH			30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 1.0

Report Created WED 4 JUL 2018 12:28



2nd KAPOLRI CUP - Boxing International Open Tournament



Session Results

Session 2

WED 4 JUL 2018 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	17	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	JAQUELINE MANDAGIY SOFIA		SUT BAN	BLUE	WP	5:0
Referee:		INA	PUDJI RAHARDIO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	INA INA	ALMOHAMMMEDS SUNARKO CONSTANTIA T WANEY ROYKE	IMOTIUS	25:30 26:30 24:30 28:29	

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				
			•						

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 1.0